PROPOSED
TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2011-2012 (AMENDED)

Pursuant to the Open Public Maetings Act, the Board of Education hereby adopts the following
schedule of meetings:

Tuesday June 14, 2011 7:00 p.m.  Committee/Work Session  Administration Bldg.
Tuesday June 21, 2011 7:00 p.m.  Regular Session Union High School*
Tuesday July 19, 2011  7:00 p.m.  Regular Session Union High School*
.Tuesday Aug 16, 2011 9:00 a.m.  Regular Session Administration Bldg.
Tuesday Sept 13, 2011 7:00 p.m.  Committee/Work Session  Administration Bldg.
Tuesday Sept 20, 2011 7:00 p.m.  Regular Session Union High Schooi*
Tuesday Oct. 11, 2011 7:00p.m.  Committee/Work Session Administration Bldg.
Tuesday Oct. 18, 2011 7:00p.m.  Regular Session Union High School*
Tuesday Nov. 08, 2011 7:00 p.m.  Committee/Work Sesslon  Administration Bldg.
Tuesday Nov. 15, 2011 7:00 p.m. Regular Session Union High School*
Tuesday Dec. 13,2011 7:00p.m.  Committee/Work Session  Administration Bldg.
Tuesday Dec. 20, 2011 7:00 p.m.  Regular Session Unien High School*
Tuesday Jan. 10, 2012 7:00 p.m.  Committee/Work Session Administration Bldg.
Tuesday Jan, 17,2012 7:00 p.m.  Regular Session Unign High School*
Tuesday Feb. 14,2012 7:00 p.m. Regular Session Union High Schoaol*
Tuesday Mar. 13, 2012 7:00 p.m.  Committee/Work Session Administration Bldg.
Tuesday Mar. 20, 2012 7:00 p.m.  Regular Session Union High School*
Tuesday Apr. 10, 2012 7:00 p.m. Committee/Work Session  Administration Bldg.
Tuesday Apr. 24, 2012 7:00 p.m. Regular Session Union High School*
Tuesday May 08, 2012 7:00p.m.  Committee/WorkSession  Administration Bldg.
. Tuesday May 15, 2012 7:00p.m. Regular Session Union High School*
Tuesday June 12, 2012 7:00 p.m.  Committee/WorkSession  Administration Bldg.
Tuesday June 18, 2012 7:00 p.m.  Regufar Session Union High School*
Tuesday July 17, 2012 7:00 p.im.  Regular Session Administration Bldg,
Tuesday Aug 21, 2012 9:003.m.  Regufar Session Administration Bldg.
Tuesday Sept 11, 2012 7:00p.m.  Conunittee/WorkSession  Administration Bldg.
Tuesday Sept 18, 2012 7:00p.m. Regular Session Union High School*
Tuesday Oct 09, 2012  7:00 p.m.  Committee/WorkSession  Administration Bldg.
Tuesday Oct 16, 2012 00 p.m.  Regular Session Union High School*
Tuesday Nov 13, 2012 7:00 p.m. Comunittee/WorkSession  Administration Bldg.
Tuesday Nov 20, 2012 7:00p.m. Regular Session Union High Schooi*
Tuesday Dec11, 2012 7:00p.m. Commiltee/WorkSession  Administration Bldg.
Tuesday Dec 18 2012 7:00p.m. Regular Session Union High School*
January, 2013 7:00 p.m. Organization Meeling Union High School*

*Regular meetings (with the exception of the July and August meetings) wili be held in the
Library at Union High School, North Third Street, Union, New Jersey. Formal action will be
taken at these meetings and may be taken at any special meetings called by the Board of
Education.




